\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2023/24  Categoria i Fase: C. T. U10 - Pre-mini Masculi Grup: 10

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat

Data i hora

39329: ACADEMIA SAMA VILANOVA U9M - C.B. BEGUES PREMINI GROC 32-53
39330: C.B. JOVENTUT CASTELLDEFELS GROC - BASQUET PRATENC 59 -23
CB VILADECANS VERMELL

16-12-2023 09:00
17-12-2023 10:45

DESCANSA

Classificacio

Equip
C.B. JOVENTUT CASTELLDEFELS GROC

C.B. BEGUES PREMINI GROC

CB VILADECANS VERMELL
ACADEMIA SAMA VILANOVA U9M
BASQUET PRATENC
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378 168
324 196
295 295
178 324
164 356
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